
  Academic Calendar 
 
 

Fall 2022 

 

Friday-Sunday, August 26-28    New Student Orientation and All Student Move In 

Monday, August 29    Administrative Day   

Tuesday, August 30    Mission Day 

Wednesday, August 31    Classes Begin 

Monday, September 5    Labor Day: No Classes 

Wednesday, September 7   Last Day to Register/Add/Drop  

Tuesday, October 4    Last Day to Withdraw from 1st 8-Week Course 

Monday-Tuesday, October 10-11  Fall Break: No Classes 

Tuesday, October 11    Faculty/Staff Formation Day 

Monday-Friday, October 17-21   Midterm Week 

Friday, October 21    Last Day of 1st 8-Week Courses 

Monday, October 24    First Day of 2nd 8-Week Courses 

Wednesday, November 9   Last Day to Withdraw from Full Term Course 

Friday, November 11    Veteran’s Day: No Classes 

Wednesday-Friday, November 23-25  Thanksgiving Break: No Classes 

Wednesday, November 30   Last Day to Withdraw from 2nd 8-Week Course 

Monday-Thursday, December 12-15  Undergraduate Final Exams 

Thursday, December 15    Last Day of the Term 

Monday, December 19    Final Grades Due 

 

 

 

 

 



  Academic Calendar 
 
 

Spring 2023 

 

Friday, January 6    Faculty and Staff Formation Day 

Monday, January 9    Classes Begin 

Friday, January 13    Last Day to Register/Add/Drop 

Monday, January 16    Martin Luther King Jr. Day: No Classes 

Friday, February 10    Last Day to Withdraw from 1st 8-Week Course 

Monday, February 20    President’s Day: No Classes 

Monday-Friday, February 27-March 3  Midterm Week 

Friday, March 3     Last Day of 1st 8-Week Courses 

Monday-Friday, March 6-10   Spring Break: Yankton, Sioux Falls 

Monday-Friday, March 13-17   Spring Break: Watertown 

Monday, March 6    First Day of 2nd 8-Week Courses 

Friday, March 24    Last Day to Withdraw from Full Term Course 

Thursday-Monday, April 6-10   Easter Vacation: No Classes 

Tuesday, April 18    Last Day to Withdraw from 2nd 8-Week Course: Yankton 

Saturday, April 29    Commencement: Watertown 

Monday-Thursday, May 1-4   Undergraduate Final Exams 

Thursday, May 4    Last Day of the Term 

Saturday, May 6    Commencement: Yankton 

Monday, May 8     Final Grades Due 

 

Summer 2023 

* varying sessions * 

Monday, May 15    First Day of the Term  

Friday, August 4     Last Day of the Term 


